2024 Expo Planning Worksheet.xlIsx

Date Start
Tuesday May 14th 2024
O 2024-05-14  08:30
O 2024-05-14  08:30
O 2024-05-14  08:30
O 2024-05-14  08:30
a 2024-05-14  08:30
O 2024-05-14  08:30
O 2024-05-14  08:30
O 2024-05-14  08:30
O 2024-05-14  08:30
O 2024-05-14  13:30
Wednesday May 15th 2024
O 2024-05-15  08:30
O 2024-05-15  08:30
a 2024-05-15  08:30
O 2024-05-15  08:30
O 2024-05-15  08:30
O 2024-05-15  08:30
O 2024-05-15  08:30
O 2024-05-15  08:30
O 2024-05-15  08:30
O 2024-05-15  13:30
O 2024-05-15  13:30
O 2024-05-15  13:30
O 2024-05-15  13:30
Thursday May 16th 2024
O 2024-05-16  08:30
O 2024-05-16  08:30
O 2024-05-16  08:30
O 2024-65-16  08:30
O 2024-05-16  08:30
O 2024-65-16  08:30
O 2024-05-16  08:30
O 2024-05-16  08:30
O 2024-05-16  10:00
O 2024-05-16  10:00
O 2024-05-16  10:00
O 2024-05-16  10:00
[l 2024-05-16  10:00
O 2024-05-16  10:00
O 2024-05-16  10:00
O 2024-05-16  12:45
O 2024-05-16  12:45
O 2024-05-16  12:45

4/25/2024 16:02:10

End

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

12:30

17:30

17:00

12:30

17:00

17:00

17:00

12:30

12:30

17:00

12:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

10:00

09:45

09:45

09:45

09:45

17:00

11:30

12:00

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:30

14:00

14:00

Course

Peer and Crisis Support for Individuals in Distress Day 1 of 2

Mental Health First Aid for Youth

Basic Disaster Lifesaver (BDLS)

Tactical Emergency Casualty Care (TECC) — Day 1 of 2

EMS Officer 1 - Day 1 of 2

Geriatric Education for EMS (GEMS)

Mass Casualty Incident (MCl) Management | & Il

Pediatric Education for Prehospital Professionals: (PEPP)

Introduction to Basic Moulage (Moulage 1)

Introduction to Basic Moulage (Moulage 1)

Peer and Crisis Support for Individuals in Distress - Day 2of 2

Chemical Burns & Toxic Products of Combustion Course

Mental Health First Aid for Fire and EMS

Tactical Emergency Casualty Care (TECC) - Day 2 of 2

EMS Officer 1 - Day 2 of 2

Neuroprotective CPR

High Performance Ventilation Pediatric
Certified First Responder Dementia Trained Seminar
Infectious Disease Control (IDC) Basic

Radiological Incidents & Terrorism
Newborn Resuscitation Course

High Performance Ventilation Adult

Designated Infection Control Officer (DICO) Basic

Why CIT?

Control That Emergency or Encephalopathy?

The Virginia Ventilation Trial

tdentify-the-objectMrAmbulanee-

Hypertensive Management in Critical Care Transport
iuries T iR Rath

We've Got ROSC!!! Now What?

Culture of Care: Suicide Prevention and Intervention

EMS Response to Crisis Calls

Red Light = Go, Green Light = Stop? Dementia & Driving

Portable Respiratory Monitoring for BLS
Crime Scenes for the EMT

Altitude lliness

Critical points in managing tachycardia and bradycardia pre-hospital

Extremes in Trauma: Geriatric and Pediatric Considerations

Those Weird Neurological Conditions!

Closed Head Injuries: The Pressure is On!

Category

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19), Trauma
(BLS 13/ALS 18)

OPS (BLS 15/ALS 20), AOV (BLS
11/ALS 16), TRA (BLS 13/ALS 18),

\rro

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)

AOV (11/16) CAR (12/17) TRA
(13/18) MED (14/19) OPS (15/20)

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)

AOV (11/16) CAR (12/17) MED
(14/19) OPS (15/20)

LCCR

LCCR

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)

Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)

OPS (BLS 15/ALS 20), AOV (BLS
11/ALS 16), TRA (BLS 13/ALS 18).

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)

Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17), AOV

(BLS 11/ALS 16)

AOV (BLS 11/ALS 16)
Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)
Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)

Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)

Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17),
Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19), Trauma
Inte antaie am

AOV (BLS 11/ALS 16)

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)
AOV (BLS 11/ALS 16)
Operations-{BLS-15/ALS-20}
Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)
Trauma-{BES-13/ALS18}
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)
AOV (BLS 11/ALS 16)

LCCR

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)
Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)
Medical{BLS-14/ALS19)

Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)

Speaker

Dorie Jones
Marybeth Henry

John Williams

Eric Sveda

Chris Vernovai

Leilani de Forest

Samuel Burnette

Jeremy Wampler

Kathy Budy

Kathy Budy

Dorie Jones

Dr. James Madsen

Marybeth Henry

Eric Sveda

Chris Vernovai

Dr. Keith Lurie

Dr. Alix Paget-Brown
Virginia Simmons
Chris Craft

Dr. Ken Lavelle

Dr. Alix Paget-Brown

Bob Page

Chris Craft

John Bianco
Virginia Simmons
Bob Page
Barbara-Smith
Joseph Lang
Gene-Mebaniel
Dusty Lynn

Joey Fennell

John Bianco
Virginia Simmons
Bob Page

Melissa Padulsky

Dr. Joseph Lang
Ashley Fox
Dusty Lynn
Kathryn Funk
Gene-Mebaniel

Bob Page

Course Info

Room

Riverside E
Riverside F

Riverside G
Salon A
Salon B
Salon C
Salon D
Woodlake 1

Woodlake 2

Woodlake 2

Riverside E

Salon D
Riverside G

Salon A

Salon B
Salon C

Riverside F
Woodlake 1
Woodlake 2

Salon D
Salon C

Riverside F

Woodlake 2

Riverside E/F
Riverside G
Salon A
SatenB
Salon C
SatenB
Woodlake 1
Woodlake 2
Riverside E/F
Riverside G
Salon A
Salon B

Salon C
Salon D
Woodlake 1
Riverside E/F
Riverside-G

Salon A
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Date

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

0 R o o

2024-05-16
Friday May 17th 2024
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-05-17
2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17

2024-05-17

I A o o

Saturday May 18th 2024

4/25/2024 16:02:10

Start

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

08:30

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

15:45

15:45

15:45

1000

18:00

End

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

17:00

17:45

17:00

17:45

17:00

17:45

09:45

11:15

11:30

11:15

11:15

11:30

16:45

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

16:15

17:00

17:00

17:00

1115

21:00

Course

Community EMS, More than Just Standby's and Football Games
Next Level EKG Interpretation: Unusual and Difficult EKG's
RSI- Choose Your Own Adventure

Mechanical Circulatory Support and EMS

Stroke 101: Going back to the Basics

c ServiceinEMS

Stethoscopy: The Next Generation: Phonocardiography
Treating Our Own

Ultrasound Use

What's Better Than a Bilge Pump?

Pediatric Seizures

Stroke Mimic and Chameleons - Kathryn Funk

Ynd dineAk V] Neot
S Y 5 7

Stethoscopy: Ears on Lab
Reality vs. TV in EMS
Stress First Aid

EMS Vehicle Inspection

When Meconium Hits the Fan

Keynote: The Opportunity Within a Problem
The P's of Pregnancy

Not Your Mama's Joint: Today's Drugs of Abuse

Developing Provider Trauma Resilience — Seeing Trauma Can Be Drama

Pediatrie-Cardi E ;
Pediatrie-Car Emergeneies

Pediatric Trauma

Healthcare Emergency Planning: The 6 Critical Areas

Responder Strong

Hit the 'Lytes! Case Studies of Electrolyte Imbalances

Tactical Paramedic Response to the Bridgewater College Shooting

Children In Distress

Pediatric Respiratory Emergencies

Cardiac Rhythm Identification and Management Made Easy

PediatricT Case Studi
Been There, Done That, Got the PE Shirt
Sudden Cardiac Arrest in Firefighting Operations
Pediatric Mental Health Pharmacology
Respecting Our Members

Question, Persuade, Refer (QPR)

What is RSI? What is DSI?

Excited Delirium & Use of Chemical Restraints
The Basics of Research

Qand A with Dr. Kostal

Degliateie Cob . N

Awards Ceremony

Category

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
Cardiovascular (ALS 17)

AOV (BLS 11/ALS 16)
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
Operations{BES15/ALS-20}
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
OPS (BLS 15/ALS 20)

Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)

AOV (BLS 11/ALS 16)

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)

Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
AOVABLS 11/ALS 16}
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
LCCR

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)

LCCR

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)

LCCR

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)
Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)

OPS (BLS 15/ ALS 20)
Cardiovasetiar{BLS 12/ALS 17}
Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)
Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)

MED (BLS 14/ALS 19)

Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)

Trauma-{BLS-13/ALS18}
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)

LCCR

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20), LCCR

Cardiovascutar{BLS-12/ALS17}-AOV-

{BLS1L/ALS16)
AOV (BLS 11/ALS 16)

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)
LCCR
LCCR

MedicaHBLS 14/ALS10}

Speaker

Melissa Padulsky
Dr. Joesph Lang
Christopher Judkins
Mindy Seigh
Kathryn Funk
Gene-Mebaniel
Bob Page

Melissa Padulsky
Elizabeth Beatty

Christopher Judkins

Dusty Lynn

Kathryn Funk

Course Info

Room

Salon B
Salon C
Salon D
Woodlake 1
Riverside E/F
RiversideG
Salon A
Salon B
Salon C

Salon D
Woodlake 1

Riverside E/F

G Mebs iel Ri ide-G
Bob Page Salon A
Melissa Padulsky Salon B
Marybeth Henry Salon C
Chad Gregg Salon D
Dusty Lynn Woodlake 1
Dr. Elizabeth Kostal Salon B&C

Derek Fuller
Lucian Mirra
Travis Karicofe
Gene-Mebaniel
Melissa Padulsky

Scott Maynard

Riverside E/F
Woodlake 1
Salon A
SatenB

Salon C

Riverside G

John Bianco Riverside E/F
Lucian Mirra Woodlake 1
Travis Karicofe Salon A
Larry Daniels Salon B
Melissa Padulsky Salon C
Michael Owens Riverside G
Gene-MeDaniel Weodlake2
Lucian Mirra Woodlake 1
Travis Karicofe Salon A
Larry Daniels Salon B
Melissa Padulsky Salon C
AMY Woods Riverside G
Gene-MeDaniel Woedlake2
Jeff Matthews Woodlake 1
Travis Karicofe Salon A
Larry Daniels Salon B

Dr. Elizabeth Kostal Salon B

G MeDaniel WA {lake 2




Date

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-65-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-65-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18

2024-05-18
2024-05-18

2025-05-18

A o I o Ay

2025-05-18
2024-05-18
Sunday May 19th 2024
2024-85-19
2024-05-19

2024-05-19

O 000

2024-05-19

4/25/2024 16:02:10

Start

12:45

08:30

14:15

14:15

12:45

15:45

15:45

1515

12:45

10:00

08:30

15:45

14:15

1245

1415

12:45

10:00

10:00

08:30

14:15

12:45

08:30

10:00

08:30

10:00

08:30

12:45

10:00

1245

1000
15:45

1245

1415

18:00

09:00

09:00

900

End

14:00

10:30

15:30

16:15

16:45

17:00

17:00

1700

14:00

11:15

09:45

17:00

15:30

1400

1700

15:30

16:45

11:15

11:30

09:45

15:30

14:00

1700

09:45

11:15

14:00

09:45

11:15

09:45

14:00

11:15

1400

1115
17:45

1400

1700

21:00

1100

11:00

11:00

1100

2024 Expo Planning Worksheet.xlIsx

Course

ABC's of ACS

Active Threats & The Rescue Task Force
Adult Difficult Airway

Anaphylaxis: BEE Ready for it!
Attributes of Leading

Burn Care: It is Not Complicated
Devices of the Heart

Dialysis and Disasters

Dispelling Common EMS Myths

ECG Overview for BLS Providers: Not Just Squiggly Lines
EMS and Public Health

Establishing Culture Change in EMS

Head Trauma and Increased Intracranial Pressure

Why You SHOULD Have Blood in Your Hands

Filling the ARC: Trauma and Advanced Resuscitative Care

Headaches-with-Heart-Bloeks

Keeping the Best

Mastering your Story: Improving Customer Satisfaction and Staff Satisfaction at the

Same Time

Mental Health Crisis Communications Skills
Mentoring with Purpose

Orienting Them For Success

Pati A for-Fhe-BLS-P id.
Pediatric Airway
Review-E ek .

Sick Old Ladies: Sepsis and That Distributive Shock Question From EMT Class
Sickle Cell and EMS

FheBugsAmeng s

The Proper Care & Feeding of the EMT

The Role of Trauma in Addiction

Tick-talk: Lyme-Induced Heart Failure

Toybox of Terror - Toy-induced Trauma

Trauma Informed Care

Up to Bat-Commotio Cordis

MIH Panel - Everything You Wanted to Know about MIH

Video Intubation Review

Whole Bood Administration: Why You should Have Blood in Your Hands

Filling the ARC: Trauma and Advanced Resuscitative Care

Social Event

Fhe-Pathophysiology-of Sheek
After Action Review

MCI Discussions and Exercise

Becoming Dementia Capable: EMS Provider Call to Action

Category
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
AOV (BLS 11/ALS 16)

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)

LCCR

Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
Medical (BLS 14/ ALS 19)
Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)

Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)

Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)
Cardiovascular{BLS 12/ALS 17}
Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
LCCR

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
LCCR

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)
Medical{BLS-14/ALS19)
AOV (BLS 11/ALS 16)
Medical{BLS-14/ALS19)
Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)
MED (BLS 14/ALS 19)
MedicaHBLS 14/ALS-19)
LCCR

Medical (BLS 14/ALS 19)
Cardiovascular (BLS 12/ALS 17)
Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)
Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)
Cardiac (BLS 12/ALS 17)
LCCR

AOV (BLS 11/ALS 16)

MED (BLS 14/ALS 19)

Trauma (BLS 13/ALS 18)

Cardiovaseular{BES12/ALS 17y
MedicaHBEST4/AES 19}
LCCR

Operations (BLS 15/ALS 20)

OPS (BLS 15/ALS 20) MED (BLS
14/ALS 19)

Speaker
Christopher Wheeler

Dwain Rodman

Dr. Nella Hendley

Jeff Matthews
Marybeth Henry
Christopher Stevenson
Derek Fuller

Elizabeth Beatty
Latimer Hoke

Latimer Hoke

Ryan Kirk

Christopher Wheeler

Matthew Shields

David Long

David Long
Gene-MebDaniel
John Bianco
Michele Lee
John Bianco
Michele Lee
Christopher Wheeler
Gene-MeDaniel
Dr. Nella Hendley
Gene-Mebaniel
Karin Pettinger
Ryan Kirk
Gene-MebDaniel
Marybeth Henry
Pamela Bertone
Latimer Hoke
Amy Krupa
Marybeth Henry
Elizabeth Beatty
Jo Phillips

Jeff Matthews
David Long

David Long

Gene-MeBaniel
Marybeth Henry

Rob Gramkowski

Kimberly Davis

Course Info

Room
Riverside G

Salon D
Salon C

Salon D
Riverside E/F
Salon C
Woodlake 1
Woodlake 2
Woodlake 1
Woodlake 1
Riverside G

Riverside G
Woodlake 1

Salon B

Salon B

SalenB

Salon A
Salon C
Salon A
Salon C
Riverside G
SalenB
Salon C
SatenB
Salon A
Riverside G
SatenB
Riverside E/F
Salon B
Woodlake 1
Salon D
Riverside E/F
Woodlake 2
Woodlake 2
Salon D
Salon B
Salon B

Salon C&D

SalenA

Salon B

Salon C

Salon A



